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6186 Old Franconia Road
Alexandria,VA 22310
(703) 971-0030
FAX: (703) 971-0006
djsarno@theperspectivesgroup.com

Lisa Sattler, Senior Policy Analyst
CSG-MW
P.O. Box 981
Sheboygan, WI 53082-0981
(920) 803-9976
FAX: (920) 803-9978
Lsattler@csg.org

Paul Seidler, President
Robison/Seidler
42 Caddy Circle
Henderson, NV 89014
(702) 870-4043
FAX: (702) 870-8284
Robiseid@aol.Com

Carlisle Smith, Supervisor
Hazmat Safety Enforcement Section
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215
(614) 728-9126
FAX: (614) 728-2133
Carlisle.Smith@puc.state.oh.us

Scott Solomon, Grants Administrator
International Assoc. of Fire Fighters
1750 New York Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 737-8484
FAX: (202) 637-0839
Scottsols@aol.com

Thor Strong, Associate Commissioner
MI Low Level Radioactive Waste Authority
P.O. Box 30473
Lansing, MI 48909-7973
(517) 335-0430
FAX: (517) 373-0578
Strongt@state.mi.us

Susan Swoboda, Transportation Specialist
Waste Management Technical Services/TEPP
345 Hills Street
Richland, WA 99352
(509) 373-0241
FAX: (509) 376-2364
Sue_swoboda@gtsduratek.com

Alex Thrower, Environmental Attorney
SAIC
20201 Century Boulevard, 3rd FL
Germantown, MD 20874
(301) 601-8259
FAX: (301) 428-0145
Throwera@saic.com

Mike Tyacke, Project Manager
BBWI/INEEL
P.O. Box 1625
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-3101
(208) 5261601
FAX: (208) 526-5183
Mjt@inel.gov

Elgan Usrey, Director
Plans and Programs
Tennessee EMA
3041 Sidco Drive
Nashville, TN 37087
(615) 741-2879
FAX: (615) 741-8238
Eusrey@tnema.org

Gordon Veerman, Chief
International Association of Fire Chiefs
9700 S. Cass Avenue
Argonne, IL 60439
(630) 252-6136
FAX: (630) 252-1204
Gveerman@anl.gov
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Pamela Weeks, State Training Officer
Pennsylvania EMA
2605 Interstate Drive
Harrisburg, PA 17110
(717) 651-2141
FAX: (717) 651-2241
pweeks@state.pa.us

Christopher Wells, Policy Analyst
Southern States Energy Board
6325 Amherst Court
Norcross, GA 30092
(770) 242-7712
FAX: (770) 242-0421
Wells@sseb.org

Heather Westra, DNR Director
Prairie Island Indian Community
5636 Sturgeon Lake Road
Welch, MN 55089
(651) 385-4165
FAX: (651) 385-4110
Hwestra@pressenter.com

David Wheatcraft
Director of Tech. Hazards
West Virginia Dept. of Emergency Services
Bldg., 1, RM E8-80
1900 Kanawha Boulevard
Charleston, WV 25305-0360
(304) 558-5380
FAX: (304) 344-4538
Dwheat@wvdes.state.wv.us.

Stephen White
National Association of EMTs
166 Lake Shore Drive
Weymouth, MA 02189
(781) 331-5523
FAX: (781) 331-5523
Wbudw@mediaone.net

Edward Wilds, Jr., Director
Connecticut Dept. Division of Radiation
79 Elm Street
Hartford, CT 06106
(860) 424-3029
FAX: (860) 424-4065
Edward.wilds@po.state.ct.us

James Williams
Nye County, Nevada
838 Milwaukee Street
Denver, CO 80206-3904
(303) 388-2185
FAX: (303) 388-2479
jimwilliams@rmi.net

Mona Williams, Director
National Transportation Program
U.S. Department of Energy
Albuquerque Operations Office
P.O. Box 5400
Albuquerque, NM 87185
(505) 845-5405
FAX: (505) 845-5508
Mfwilliams@doeal.gov

Monte Wilson
INEEL
1055 Dobyns Lane
Potlatch, ID 83855
(208) 875-0448
FAX: (208) 875-2358
Mdwilson@potlatch.com

Bernice Zaidel
Federal Emergency Management Agency
16825 S. Seton
Emmitsburg, MD 21727
Bernice.zaidel@fema.gov
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